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vote % degree of understanding
5 22 | 92% |l was satisfied with understanding of actions to be taken in case of disaster.
4 2 8% |l was relieved to know who to ask and what to look for.
3 0 0% |l understood the meaning of terms related to disasters.
2 0 0% |l kind of understood, but my anxiety was not really relieved.
1 0 0% |l couldn't understand, | am still as anxious as before.
vote % degree of satisfaction (specific psychological states that express satisfaction)
5 23 | 96% |l would definitely use it again in the future.
4 1 4% |l wanted to use it.
3 0 0% |It's neither of them.
2 0 0% |l didn't really want to use it.
1 0 0% |l didn't want to use it.
24 | 100% |l now know how to protect myself from earthquakes and disasters.
17 71% |l found out where to get information about earthquakes and disasters.
13 54% [l now know who or what agency to ask for help.

free comments

Thank you very much for prepare awearness programs.
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Thak you very much for very useful impression.
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